
Judy	Garland	Filme	Lista	(Filmografia)
O	Feiticeiro	de	Oz https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-feiticeiro-de-oz-193695/actors
P.S.	I	Love	You https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/p.s.-i-love-you-593726/actors
Judgment	at	Nuremberg https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/judgment-at-nuremberg-309545/actors
The	Family	Stone https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-family-stone-1064838/actors
Meet	Me	in	St.	Louis https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/meet-me-in-st.-louis-1066873/actors
A	Star	Is	Born https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-star-is-born-1305622/actors
Easter	Parade https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/easter-parade-957893/actors
Gay	Purr-ee https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gay-purr-ee-1962098/actors
Summer	Stock https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/summer-stock-2471484/actors

That's	Entertainment! https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/that%27s-entertainment%21-
3046393/actors

The	Harvey	Girls https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-harvey-girls-1881769/actors
The	Pirate https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pirate-960349/actors
Till	the	Clouds	Roll	By https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/till-the-clouds-roll-by-430852/actors

In	the	Good	Old	Summertime https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-good-old-summertime-
2844035/actors

Babes	in	Arms https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/babes-in-arms-632753/actors
Ziegfeld	Girl https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ziegfeld-girl-2082212/actors

The	Movies	That	Made	Us https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-movies-that-made-us-
77949688/actors

Ziegfeld	Follies https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ziegfeld-follies-2186004/actors
A	Child	Is	Waiting https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-child-is-waiting-1304726/actors
Love	Finds	Andy	Hardy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-finds-andy-hardy-2733456/actors
Words	and	Music https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/words-and-music-1507560/actors
I	Could	Go	on	Singing https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-could-go-on-singing-2743076/actors
The	Clock https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-clock-1650124/actors
The	Judy	Garland	Show https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-judy-garland-show-7743788/actors
Girl	Crazy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/girl-crazy-1526747/actors
For	Me	and	My	Gal https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/for-me-and-my-gal-2371931/actors
O	Rei	da	Alegria https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-rei-da-alegria-615028/actors
Pepe https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pepe-2562884/actors
Thousands	Cheer https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thousands-cheer-2604605/actors
Presenting	Lily	Mars https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/presenting-lily-mars-3240954/actors
Everybody	Sing https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/everybody-sing-1911365/actors
Babes	on	Broadway https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/babes-on-broadway-2742572/actors
Little	Nellie	Kelly https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/little-nellie-kelly-2361984/actors
Maravilhas	de	1938 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/maravilhas-de-1938-2158869/actors

Andy	Hardy	Meets	Debutante https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/andy-hardy-meets-debutante-
2500228/actors

Pigskin	Parade https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pigskin-parade-371295/actors
Listen,	Darling https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/listen%2C-darling-1933767/actors

Thoroughbreds	Don't	Cry https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thoroughbreds-don%27t-cry-
2489647/actors

Every	Sunday https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/every-sunday-2403366/actors

Life	Begins	for	Andy	Hardy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/life-begins-for-andy-hardy-
3214231/actors

La	Fiesta	de	Santa	Barbara https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-fiesta-de-santa-barbara-
642284/actors

Brother,	Can	You	Spare	a	Dime? https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brother%2C-can-you-spare-a-dime%3F-
3511835/actors

Bubbles https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bubbles-4982254/actors
Vito https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vito-4015045/actors

A	MÃºsica	segundo	Tom	Jobim https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-m%C3%BAsica-segundo-tom-jobim-
15623975/actors

Judy	Garland:	Silent	Night https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/judy-garland%3A-silent-night-
19975521/actors

The	Last	Performance https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-performance-10695630/actors
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Some	of	the	Best:	Twenty-Five	Years	of
Motion	Picture	Leadership

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/some-of-the-best%3A-twenty-five-years-
of-motion-picture-leadership-3964529/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/135139978/actors
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